12/22/200

gid LastName

402 ARAGON

403 HALSTI

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$354.00

$354.00

Drawer Report T™W

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($676.80) $0.00

($676.80)

#Paids/'Void

58

58

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$1,030.80 $1,030.80
$1,030.80 $1,030.80

$0.00

$0.00

138

138



